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Stainless Steels

No.38 Chadong Rd.Shiji Town.Panyu Guangzhou City

Product Brochure
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CONTENTS

Stainless Steel Work Table

Assembly Stove Shelf

Planetary Mixer Stand

Stainless Steel Corner Table

Stainless Steel Sink

Hand Sink

Stainless Steel Wall Shelf

Wall Cabinet

Shelf Cart-GN PAN

Stainless Steel Shelf

Square Tube Serving Trolley

Waste Bag Holder & Refuse-snack Cart

Transport Cart

Waste Bin

Chafing Dish

Cup Dispenser
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Stainless Steel Knife & Fork Holder

Water Faucet

Stainless Steel Stock Pot

Tall Body Stainless Steel Sauce Pot

Short Body Stainless Steel

Aluminium Fry Pan

Stainless Steel Heat Preserva Tion Barrel

Stainless Steel GN PAN

Stainless Steel Seafood Pan

Stainless Steel Vegetable Strainer Basket

Stainless Steel Tapered Fillerand Rack

Stainless Steel Whisk

Ice Scraper




| sw-10063 |

adjustabl

(Round Tube) : H=850 MM

code
SW-10063
SW-12063
SW-15063
SW-18063
SW-20063

L
1000
1200
1500
1800
2000

(Round Tube) : H=850+100 MM

code
SW-10063S
SW-12063S
SW-15063S
SW-18063S
SW-20063S

L
1000
1200
1500
1800
2000

(Round Tube) : H=850 MM

code

SW-6061
SW-8061
SW-10061
SW-12061
SW-14061
SW-15061
SW-16061
SW-18061
SW-20061

L
600
800
1000
1200
1400
1500
1600
1800
2000

(Round Tube) : H=850+100 MM

code

SW-6061S

SW-8061S
SW-10061S
SW-12061S
SW-14061S
SW-15061S
SW-16061S
SW-18061S
SW-20061S

L
600
800
1000
1200
1400
1500
1600
1800
2000

850mm+100mm backsplash

.

| sw-10063s |

W code
600 SW-10073
600 SW-12073
600 SW-15073
600 SW-18073
600 SW-20073
W code
600 SW-10073S
600 SW-12073S
600 SW-15073S
600 SW-18073S
600 SW-20073S
W code
600 SW-6071
600 SW-8071
600 SW-10071
600 SW-12071
600 SW-14071
600 SW-15071
600 SW-16071
600 SW-18071
600 SW-20071
W code
600 SW-6071S
600 SW-8071S
600 SW-10071S
600 SW-12071S
600 SW-14071S
600 SW-15071S
600 SW-16071S
600 SW-18071S
600 SW-20071S

1000
1200
1500
1800
2000

1000
1200
1500
1800
2000

600
800
1000
1200
1400
1500
1600
1800
2000

600
800
1000
1200
1400
1500
1600
1800
2000

Ii 850mm+100mm backsplash

Non-adjustable

| sw-6061s |

700
700
700
700
700

700
700
700
700
700

700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700

700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700

code
SW-10083
SW-12083
SW-15083
SW-18083
SW-20083

code
SW-10083S
SW-12083S
SW-15083S
SW-18083S
SW-20083S

code
SW-10081
SW-12081
SW-14081
SW-15081
SW-16081
SW-18081
SW-20081

code
SW-10081S
SW-12081S
SW-14081S
SW-15081S
SW-16081S
SW-18081S

SW-20081S

| sw-6061 |

L w
1000 800
1200 800
1500 800
1800 800
2000 800

L w
1000 800
1200 800
1500 800
1800 800
2000 800

L w
1000 800
1200 800
1400 800
1500 800
1600 800
1800 800
2000 800

L W
1000 800
1200 800
1400 800
1500 800
1600 800
1800 800
2000 800

| sw-10062 |

(Square Tube) : H=850 MM

code

SW-6062

SW-8062

SW-10062
SW-12062
SW-14062
SW-15062
SW-16062
SW-18062
SW-20062

(Square Tube) : H=850+100 MM

code

SW-6062S

SW-8062S
SW-10062S
SW-12062S
SW-14062S
SW-15062S
SW-16062S
SW-18062S
SW-20062S

L
600
800
1000
1200
1400
1500
1600
1800
2000

L

600

800
1000
1200
1400
1500
1600
1800
2000

(Square Tube) : H=850 MM

code

SW-6062A

SW-8062A

SW-10062A
SW-12062A
SW-14062A
SW-15062A
SW-16062A
SW-18062A
SW-20062A

(Square Tube) : H=850+100 MM

code

SW-6062SA

SW-8062SA

SW-10062SA
SW-12062SA
SW-14062SA
SW-15062SA
SW-16062SA
SW-18062SA
SW-20062SA

L
600
800
1000
1200
1400
1500
1600
1800
2000

L
600
800
1000
1200
1400
1500
1600
1800
2000

| sw-10062s |

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

code

SW-6072

SW-8072
SW-10072
SW-12072
SW-14072
SW-15072
SW-16072
SW-18072
SW-20072

code

SW-6072S

SW-8072S
SW-10072S
SW-12072S
SW-14072S
SW-15072S
SW-16072S
SW-18072S
SW-20072S

code

SW-6072A

SW-8072A
SW-10072A
SW-12072A
SW-14072A
SW-15072A
SW-16072A
SW-18072A
SW-20072A

code

SW-6072SA
SW-8072SA
SW-10072SA
SW-12072SA
SW-14072SA
SW-15072SA
SW-16072SA
SW-18072SA
SW-20072SA

600

800
1000
1200
1400
1500
1600
1800
2000

600
800
1000
1200
1400
1500
1600
1800
2000

600

800
1000
1200
1400
1500
1600
1800
2000

600

800
1000
1200
1400
1500
1600
1800
2000

| sw-10062A |

W code
700 SW-10082
700 SW-12082
700 SW-14082
700 SW-15082
700 SW-16082
700 SW-18082
700 SW-20082
700
700

W code
700 SW-10082S
700 SW-12082S
700 SW-15082S
700 SW-18082S
700 SW-20082S
700

700

700

700

W code
700 SW-10082A
700 SW-12082A
700 SW-14082A
700 SW-15082A
700 SW-16082A
700 SW-18082A
700 SW-20082A
700
700

W code
700 SW-10082SA
700 SW-12082SA
700 SW-14082SA
700 SW-15082SA
700 SW-16082SA
700 SW-18082SA
700 SW-20082SA
700
700

MZARCHEF

|
| sw-10062SA |
L w
1000 800
1200 800
1400 800
1500 800
1600 800
1800 800
2000 800
L w
1000 800
1200 800
1500 800
1800 800
2000 800
L W
1000 800
1200 800
1400 800
1500 800
1600 800
1800 800
2000 800
L W
1000 800
1200 800
1400 800
1500 800
1600 800
1800 800
2000 800



MZARCHEF

| FSW-906 |

=
v -
W
u U < i (Round Tube) : H=800 MM (Round Leg) : H=750 MM
, 4 code L W code mm
) FWT-107D 1000 700 RT-60 $600
FWT-127D 1200 700 RT-80 $800
_ FWT-157D 1500 700 RT-90 $900
(Square Tube/Round Tube) : H=800+100 MM FWT-167D 1600 700 RT-112 ®1120
code L W code L W code FWT-187D 1800 700
SZT-9061 900 600 SZT-9071 900 700 SZT-15081W FWT-207D 2000 700
SZT-10061 1000 600 SZT-10071 1000 700 SZT-18081W
SZT-12061 1200 600 SZT-12071 1200 700 SZT-20081W
SZT-15061 1500 600 SZT-15071 1500 700
SZT-18061 1800 600 SZT-18071 1800 700 9
SZT-20061 2000 600 SZT-20071 2000 700
(Round Tube) : H=750 MM (Round Tube) :
code L W code L W code W
FWT-06 600 600 FWT-09 900 900 170101 300
FWT-07 700 700 FWT-12 1200 700
FWT-08 800 800
| FT-90 | | FSW-906D |
(Square Tube) : H=750 MM
code L W
FT-90 900 900
FT-110 1100 1100
(Square Tube) : H=800 MM N
code L W code L W
FSW-906D 900 700 FSW-1206D 1200 700
FSW-1006D 1000 700 FSW-1506D 1500 700
(Square Tube) : H=800 MM
code L W code L W Assembly Stove Shelf
FSW-906 900 600 FSW-1007 1000 700 (Width) : H=700+380MM
FSW-1006 1000 600  FSW-1207 1200 700 code mm
FSW-1206 1200 600 FSW-1507 1500 700 SS-5860 580x660
FSW-1506 1500 600 SS-1136 1130X660
FSW-907 900 700 SS-1786 1780X660



| ES628 |

(Round Tube) : H=600 MM

code L W
ES628 600 280
EST28 700 280
ES828 800 280
ES1028 1000 280
ES1228 1200 280
ES1428 1400 280
ES1528 1500 280
ES1828 1800 280
ES2028 2000 280
900mm+100mm backsplash
‘ \
r %
! L
L} T
| SWS-600S |
(Square Tube) : H=900+100 MM
code mm
SWS-600S 900x900x600x600
SWS-700S 900x900x700x700
SWS-600 900x900x600x600
SWS-700 900x900x700x700
(Square Tube) : H=900+100 MM
code mm
WT-445 445x440x458

| ES1035 |

(Round Tube) : H=700 MM

MZARCHEF

code L W
ES1035 1000 350
ES1235 1200 350
ES1435 1400 350
ES1635 1600 350
ES1835 1800 350
e s
|
|
r H 5
o E ¥
L i T
| SWS-600 |
| WT-445 |

¥ ¥
| WT-860 | | SWT-860 |
H=850 MM
L W L W
WT-860 800 600 WT-870 800 700
WT-1060 1000 600 WT-1070 1000 700
WT-1260 1200 600 WT-1270 1200 700
WT-1460 1400 600 WT-1470 1400 700
WT-1660 1600 600 WT-1670 1600 700
WT-1860 1800 600 WT-1870 1800 700
WT-2060 2000 600 WT-2070 2000 700
H=850+100 MM
L W L W
SWT-660 600 600 SWT-670 600 700
SWT-860 800 600 SWT-870 800 700
SWT-1060 1000 600 SWT-1070 1000 700
SWT-1260 1200 600 SWT-1270 1200 700
SWT-1460 1400 600 SWT-1470 1400 700
SWT-1660 1600 600 SWT-1670 1600 700
SWT-1860 1800 600 SWT-1870 1800 700
SWT-2060 2000 600 SWT-2070 2000 700
|
t %
| WTD-1060 | | WTD-1060S |
H=850 MM Lo H=850+100 MM RO
code mm code mm code mm code mm
WTD-1060 1000x600 WTD-1070 1000x700 WTD-1060S 1000x600  WTD-1070S 1000x700
WTD-1260 1200x600 WTD-1270 1200x700 WTD-1260S 1200x600  WTD-1270S 1200x700
WTD-1460 1400x600 WTD-1470 1400x700 WTD-1460S 1400x600  WTD-1470S 1400x700
WTD-1660 1600x600 WTD-1670 1600x700 WTD-1660S 1600x600  WTD-1670S 1600x700
WTD-1860 1800x600 WTD-1870 1800x700 WTD-1860S 1800x600  WTD-1870S 1800x700
WTD-2060 2000x600 WTD-2070 2000x700 WTD-2060S 2000x600  WTD-2070S 2000x700



| D2-600 | H=850+100 MM

L:ﬂ R:ﬂ

code
SC-106
SC-120
SC-140
SC-160

L
1000
1200
1400
1600

W
600
600
600
600

(Square Tube) : H=850+100 MM

code L W
SC-107 1000 700
SC-127 1200 700
SC-147 1400 700
SC-167 1600 700

Eopg EXrp

MZARCHEF

P JE—I'_ J Fm—— .

H=850+100 MM XY= .gEXX O
code L W code L W

SC-146D 1000 600
SC-166D 1600 600
SC-186D 1800 600
SC-206D 2000 600

SC-147D 1400 700
SC-167D 1600 700
SC-187D 1800 700
SC-207D 2000 700

@ " —
SX-126 1200x600 )
SX-127 1200x700
| D2-600S | | D3-600S | | D4-600S | | D6-600S | (Square Tube) : H=850+100 MM  [55, gE=Hr g
code mm
SX-146D 1400x600
P SX-166D 1600x600
SX-147D 1400x700
code L W code L W code L W code L W SX-167D 1600x700
D2-450 450 480 D3-450 450 480 D4-450 450 480 D6-450 450 480 | SX-126 |
H=870+100 MM (Square Tube) : H=850+100 MM e g EXrp
code L W code L W code L W code L W code mm Sink(rFm) . W em——
D2-600S 500 600 D3-600S 500 600 D4-600S 500 600 D6-600 500 600 SA-506 550x600 400x400x(H)250
D2-700S 500 700 D3-700S 500 700 D4-700S 500 700 D6-700 500 700 SA-606 600x600 400x400x(H)250
SA-607 600x700 450x450x(H)250
s be) : H=850+100 MM
code L W code L W code L W code L W (Square T:o;e. e Sink(:r:? ] RO
D2-600S 500 600 D3-600S 500 600 D4600S 500 600 D6-600S 500 600 SA-106D 1000x600 400x400x(H)500
D2-700S 500 700 D3-700S 500 700 D4-700S 500 700 D6-700S 500 700 SA-126D 1200x600 500x400x(H)250
SA-107D 1000x700 400x500x(H)250
SA-127D 1200x700 500x500x(H)250
| SA-506 |
‘—ﬁ (Square Tube) : H=850+100 MM B g Erp
‘ code mm Sink(mn?) h
- SA-106 1000x600 400x400x(H)500
SA-126 1200x600 500x400x(H)250
SA-146 1400x600 500x400x(H)250
SA-166 1600x600 500x400x(H)250
SA-107 1000x700 400x500%(H)250
SA-127 1200x700 500x500(H)250 —
SA-147 1400x700 500x500x(H)250 J P— ’
b W SA-167 1600x700 500x500x(H)250 T D |
\ ﬂ (Square Tube) : H=850+100 MM XE, gERH g
code mm Sink(mm) -
_ SA-146D 1400x600 400x400%(H)250
H=850+100 MM RO HE8s0r100 MM = L SA-166D 1600x600 500x400x(H)250
code L w SA-186D 1800x600 500x400x(H)250
code L w
e e E— SC-506D 550 600 SA-206D 2000x600 500x400x(H)250
SC-606D 600 600 SA-147D 1400x700 400x500%(H)250
SC121D 1200 700 SC.607D 600 700 SA-167D 1600x700 500%500x(H)250
SC-106D 1000 600 SA-187D 1800x700 500x500x(H)250

10



MZARCHEF

=

| WC-100W | | HJS-601 |
(Round Tube) : H=650 MM (Round Tube) : H=850+100 MM ==L:a R:O
soldered/code mm assemble/code mm code mm Sink(mm)
WC-100W 1000x400 WC-100 1000x400 HJS-601 600x600 450x410x(H)250x1pcs | A1051 | | A1049 | | A1053/ A1054 |
WC-120W 1200x400 WC-120 1200x400 HJS-1202 1200x600 500x410x(H)250x2pcs
WC-140W 1400x400 WC-140 1400x400 HJS-1201 1200x600 500x410x(H)250x1pcs
WC-160W 1600x400 WC-160 1600x400 HJS-1502 1500x600 500x410x(H)250x2pcs 0.8 mm rails E LarO
WC-180W 1800x400 WC-180 1800x400 HJS-1803 1800600  500x410x(H)250x3pcs ode - storey CNPANS B
WC-200W 2000x400 WC-200 2000x400 HJS-1001 1000x500 430x360x(H)120x1pcs A1049 380x550x(H)950 6la
yers 1/1GN
HJS-1202P 1200x500 400x350x(H)120x2pcs A1050 500x670x(H)950 6 layers 2/1GN
A1049-1 380x550x(H)950 7 layers 1/1GN
A1050-1 590x670x(H)950 7 layers 2/1GN
A1051 380x550x(H)1735 15 layers 1/1GN
" A1052 590x670x(H)1735 15 layers 2/1GN
B —— _\ A1051-1 380x550%(H)1735 16 layers 1/1GN
‘ ?“r—;\ 7 A1052-2 590x670x(H)1735 16 layers 2/1GN
'L Tﬁ" h A1055 470x620x(H)1735 15 layers
A1056 670x820x(H)1735 15 layers
A1055-1 470x620x(H)1735 16 layers
Style: D Style: E A1056-1 670x820x(H)1735 16 layers
A1053 T40x550x(H)950 6 layers*2 1/1GN
A1054 T40x550x(H)1700 15 layers 1/1GN
Style: B2 Style: A Style: B ‘ —
code mm code mm width:480mm ‘
WAS-80 800x300 WAS-150 1500%x300 code mm | ——
WAS-100 1000300 WAS-160 1600x300 $5-100 1000x480x(H) 1550 m
WAS-120 1200x300 WAS-180 1800x300 $S-120 1200x480x(H)1550 —
WAS-140 1400x300 WAS-200 2000x300 $5-150 1500x480x(H)1550 L ‘
SS-180 1800x480x(H)1550

. Stainless Steel Shelf (Adjustable)

( » width:480mm
_, ) code mm
SS-100P 1000x480x(H)1550
(,'%T SS-120P 1200x480x(H)1550
) SS-150P 1500x480x(H)1550
SS-180P 1800x480x(H)1550

code mm code mm code mm code

HS-2  400x300x(H)570 HS-1  405x415x(H)345 HS-3  400x400x(H)240 HS-4  500x610x(H)840

11



13

Chrome Wire Shelf

Chrome wire shelf

tier code mm
320701 600x350%(H)900
320702 750x350x(H)900
320703 900x350x(H)900
320704 600x350x(H)900
HLB210601 910x530%(H)1850
HLB210602 1225x530x(H)1850
320705 600x350x(H)1200
320706 750x350%(H)1200
320707 900x350x(H)1200
320708 900x350x(H)1370
320709 1170x460x(H)2080
320710 900x450x(H)1200
320711 1200x450x(H)1200

Heavy Duty Chrome Wire Shelving

tier

code

5THD-945

5THD-1245
5THD-1545
5THD-1845
5THD-960

5THD-1260
5THD-1560
5THD-1860

900x450x (H)1800
1200x450x (H)1800
1500x450x (H)1800
1800x450x (H)1800
900x600x (H)1800
1200x600x (H)1800
1500x600x (H)1800
1800x600x (H)1800

Heavy Duty Chrome Wire Shelving

tier code mm
320712 600x350%(H)1500
320713 750x350x(H)1500
320714 760x360x(H)1520
320715 900x350%(H)1500
320716 900x350x(H)1820
320717 1170x460x(H)2080
320718 600x350%(H)1800
320719 900x350x(H)1800
320720 1200x450x(H) 1800
320721 1200x600x(H) 1800
320722 1170x460x(H)2080

tier

code
4THD-945
4THD-1245
4THD-1545
4THD-1845
4THD-960
4THD-1260
4THD-1560
4THD-1860

900x450x (H)1800
1200x450x(H)1800
1500x450x(H)1800
1800x450x (H)1800
900x600x (H)1800
1200x600x (H)1800
1500x600x (H)1800
1800x600x(H)1800

MZARCHEF

Square Tube Serving Trolley

n_L)

i
| -

' N b

Ve
v

2 tier

Board Thickness: 0.smm

code mm code mm
ST1208 950x500x(H)950 ST1308 950x500x(H)950
ST2208 850x450x(H)900 ST2308 850x450x(H)900
ST3208 750x400x(H)835 ST3308 750x400x(H)935

Board Thickness: 0.6mm

code mm code mm code mm

ST1206 950x500x(H)950 ST1306 950x500x(H)950 ST1406 950x500x(H)1250
ST2206 850x450x(H)900 ST2306 850x450x(H)900 ST2406 850x450x(H)1160
ST3206 750x400x(H)835 ST3306 750x400x(H)835 ST3406 750x400x(H)1140

Round Tube Service Trolley

B {1

11
< o S~
| —y
‘Ff /H, i L ]“At(_

(] o

3-Tier 4-Tier 5-Tier

Board Thickness: 0.8mm

code mm code mm code mm
RS1308 845x525x(H)940 RS1408 860x540x(H)1250 RS1508 860x540x(H)1550
RS2308 805x460x(H)900
RS3308 705x405x(H)810

14



Stainless Steel Folding Cart  ......co.

code mm
FT-9050 900X500X890

Square Tube Kettle Trolley

ii‘?"—“—-"'(‘?
| é
J—

i

v

Board Thickness: o0.6mm

_

code mm
SC1206 950x500x(H)940
SC2206 850x450x(H)900
SC3206 750x400x(H)835

Square Tube Beverage Trolley

Board Thickness: 0.6mm

code mm
SB1206 950x500x(H)940
SB2206 850x450x(H)900
SB3206 750x400x(H)835

15

Plastic Serving Trolley

Board Thickness : 0.9mm

MZARCHEF

Board Thickness: o0.6mm
950x500x(H)940

850x450%(H)900
750x400x(H)835

Round Tube Service Trolley

Board Thickness:

860x540x(H)940
810x460x(H)850
710x410x(H)810

code mm code mm
PTO3 810x435x(H)910 FPT200 1100x600x(H)1060
PTO04 1020x500x(H)960 FPT150 820x515x(H)935
FPT100 720x450x(H)850
Board Thickness: 0.8mm
code mm
X1402 820X530X 860
X1404 T40X480X860
X1406 650X430X860
X1407 T40X480X870
Board Thickness: 1.0mm
code mm
X1408 900X 580X900
X1409 900X 550X 870
X1411 1000X 600X 870
Board Thickness: 1.2mm
code mm
X1410 900X 550X 870
X1412 1000X 600X 870
code mm code mm code mm code mm
120301 910x600x(H)920 120501 910x600x(H)920 Sdo1 855x435x(H)935 Sdo3 780x455x(H)890

120302 730x480x(H)890

120502

730x480x(H)890

Sdo02 815x435x(H)935

Sdo4 850x455x(H)935




Thickness : 0.8mm Thickness : 0.8mm

770x550x(H)1020
600x600x(H)1060

910x560x(H)920

Thickness :

910x600x(H)920
730x490x(H)890

900x650x(H)850

Thickness : 0.8mm

430x530x(H)760 505x355x(H)800

code mm
130301 $600x(H)810
130302 ®530x(H)810

code mm

150201 910x600x(H)920

150202 730x490x(H)890

code mm
140901 1000x600x(H)800

v o

code mm
140302 $420x(H)130
140303 $470x(H)130
140304 $520x(H)130
140305 ®570x(H)130
140306 $620x(H)130

code
CDP-2
CDP-3
CDP-4

[COOA
00000

|
(EEEEEE

mm

280x150x(H)680
460x150x(H)680
580x150x(H)680

o
code mm
KNF-3  385x150x(H)180
KNF-4  505x150x(H)180
KNF-5  630x150x(H)180
code mm
GNH-3  515x250x(H)195
GNH4  690x250x(H)195
GNH-6  825x250x(H)195
Chafing Dish

MZARCHEF

code mm

21A 115x115x(H)640
31A 115x115x(H)640
81A 115x115x(H)640

code mm
KNF-4a  265x305x(H)200
KNF-6a 385x305x(H)200
KNF-8a 505x305x(H)200

&

100
o0 (39
lele! @le)

code mm
GNH-4D  345x425x(H)200
GNH-6D 515x425x(H)200
HH GNH-8D 665x400x(H)200
code mm
F433-01 600*360*320mm
F433-02 600*360*320mm

JQ533-01 600*350*320mm

JQ533-02 600*350*320mm

633-01 600*350*320mm
633-02 600*350*320mm
433-01 600*350*320mm
433-02 600*350*320mm
C1022B 600*350*320mm

CF-430703 600*350*320mm
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MZARCHEF

Stainless Steel Cooling Pack

code mm

CPMO1 530x325x(H)45

CPM02 325x265x(H)45

CPMO03 325x176x(H)45 et sty ¢
CPMO04 265x162x(H)45

CPMO5 353x325x(H)45 abuminium 5 mm

stainles s steel go,
min. o5 m m

Water Faucet

code mm Capacity code mm Capacity
M2701 ® 250x250 121 M2709 ¢ 500x600 115L
M2702 ® 280x280 17L M2710 ¢ 550x550 130L
M2703 $ 300x300 21L M2711 $ 200x200 6L
M2704 ® 320x320 25L M2712 ¢ 360x360 36L
M2705 ¢ 350x350 33L M2713 ¢ 600x600 170L
M2706 ® 400x400 50L M2714 ¢ 600x700 198L
M2707 & 450x450 T1L M2715 ¢ 600x800 225L
£ M2708 ® 500x500 98L
(152mmyg'230mm) | 1457300mm) &
code mm Capacity
M2716 ¢ 250x180 9L
M2717 ® 300x200 14L
M2718 $ 320x220 17L
412(116mm M2719 & 350x220 23L
M2720 ® 400x260 32L
2'{80mm) M2721 ¢ 450x280 441
VTS M2722 ¢ 500x300 58L
8'(205mm) M2723 ¢ 550x350 83L
M2724 ® 600x400 113L
9920D-1 50cm
code mm Capacity
M2764 ¢ 250x180 9L
M2765 ¢ 300x200 14L
M2766 $ 320x220 17L
M2767 ¢ 350x220 23L
M2768 ® 400x260 32L
M2769 ¢ 450%x280 441
M2770 ¢ 500x300 58L
M2771 ¢ 550x350 83L
M2772 ¢ 600x400 113L
code mm Capacity
M3068 $ 250x250 71L
M3061 ¢ 300x300 82L
M3062 ® 350x350 102L
ep A & M3063 ® 400x400 1251
l !"’/‘%i M3064 ® 450x450 153L
o M3065 ¢ 500x500 179L
M3066 @ 550x550 215L
9920D-2 50cm 9715D-1 45cm 9715D-2 30cm 9928D-1 50cm M3067 ¢ 600x600 2421
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Stainless Steel Stock Pot

Stainless Steel Stock Pot

MZARCHEF

code

M2725
M2726
M2727
M2728
M2729
M2730
M2731
M2732
M2733
M2734
M2735
M2736
M2737
M2738
M2739

mm
$250x250
$280x280
$300x300
$320x320
$350x350
$400x400
$450x450
$500x500
$500x600
$550x550
$550x600
$550x700
$600x600
$600x700
$600x800

Capacity
121
17L
21L
25L
33L
50L
T1L
98L
115L
130L
143L
166L
170L
198L
225L

Tall Body Stainless Steel

code
M2835
M2836
M2837
M2838
M2839
M2840
M2841
M2842
M2843
M2844
M2845

mm
$120xH75
$140xH85
$160xH95
$180xH100
$200xH120
$220xH130
$240xH135
$260xH145
$280xH160
$300xH180
$320xH200

Capacity
0.8L
1.3L

2L
3L
4L
5L
6L
8L
10L
12L
16L

code

M2749
M2750
M2751
M2752
M2753
M2754
M2755
M2756
M2757
M2758
M2759
M2760
M2761
M2762
M2763

mm
$250x250

$280x280
$300x300
$320x320
$350x350
$400x400
$450x450
$500x500
$500x600
$550x550
$550x600
$550x700
$600x600
$600x700
$600x800

Capacity
121
17L
21L
25L
33L
50L
T1L
98L
115L
130L
143L
166L
170L
198L
225L

Short Body Stainless Steel

code

M2846
M2847
M2848
M2849
M2850
M2851
M2852
M2853
M2854
M2855
M2856

mm
$120xH50
$140xH55
$160xH60
$180xH65
$200xH70
$220xH75
$240xH80
$260xH85
$280xH90

$300xH100
$320xH110

Capacity
0.6L
0.8L
1.2L
1.6L
2.2L
2.8L
3.6L
4.5L
5.8L

7L
8.8L

code mm Capacity code mm Capacity code mm Capacity
M2821  $260xH150 8L M3058  $120xH50 0.6L M2830  $260xH85 8L
M2822  $280xH160 10L M3057  $140xH55 0.8L M2831  $280xH90 10L
Stainless Steel Stock Pot M2823  $300xH180 12L M2825  ¢160xH60 1.2L M2832  $300xH100 12L
code mm Capacity M2824  $320xH200 16L M2826  $180xH65 1.6L M2833  $320xH110 16L
M2740  $250x180 oL M3055  120xHT75 0.8L M2827  $200xH70 22L
M2741  $300x200 121 M3056  $140xH85 13L M2828  $220xH75 2.8L
M4 $320x220 1L M2816  $160xH95 2L M2829  $240xH80 3.6L
M43 $350x220 2L M2817  $180xH100 3L
M2744  $400x260 32L M2818  $200xH120 4L
M2745  $450x280 441 M2819  $220xH130 5L
M2746  $500x300  58L LBy (P S ek
M2747  $550x350 83L -
M2748  $600x400  113L Short Body Stainless Steel
Sauce Pot (Double Ears)
code mm Thickness
M2860 $200x43 0.8mm
M2861 $220x43 0.8mm
M2862 $240x50 0.8mm
M2863 $260x50 0.8mm
M2864 $280x53 0.8mm
M2865 $300x55 0.8mm
M2866 $320x55 0.8mm
M2867 $340x55 0.8mm
M2879 $360x55 0.8mm
code mm Thickness
M2868 $200x43 0.8mm
M2869 $220x43 0.8mm
M2870 $240x50 0.8mm
M2871 $260x50 0.8mm
M2872 $280x53 0.8mm
M2873 $300x55 0.8mm
Stainless Steel Wine Barrel M2874 $320x55 0.8mm
M2875 $340x55 0.8mm
code mm Capacity M2876 $360x55 0.8mm
M2790  $250x250 12L
M2791  $280x280 17L .
M2792  $300x300 21L Aluminium Fry Pan
M2793  $320x320 25L code mm
M2794  $350x350 33L MT050 180mm
M2795  400x400 50L M7091 $200mm
M2796  p450x450 71L MT7092 $220mm
M2797  $500x500 98L M7093 $240mm
M2798  $500x600 115L M7094 $260mm
M2799  $550x550 130L M7095 $280mm
M2700  $550x600 143L M7096 $300mm
M2802 $600x600 170L M7097 $320mm
M2803 $600x700 198L M7098 $360mm
M2804 600x800 2251 M7099 $400mm
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MZARCHEF

Stainless Steel GN PAN LID

code mm Lid Cover Thickness
7 T A ‘ 811-L 530325 1/IGNPANLID  0.7mm
i 823-L 355x325 2/3GN PAN LID 0.7mm
N Il 812-L 325x265 12GNPANLID  0.7mm
T 813-L 325x176 1/3GN PAN LID 0.7mm
\ 814-L 265x164 1/4GN PAN LID 0.7mm
= 816-L 176x164 1/6GN PAN LID 0.7mm
Stainless Steel Heat Preservation Barrel Stainless Steel Heat Preservation Barrel —— 819t 176x108 1/6GN PAN LID 0-7mm
code mm code mm
M210201 $140x55 M220302 $200x70
M210101 $140x85 M220303 $260x60
M210202 $160x60 M220304 $260x80
M210102 $160x100 M220305 $280x60
M210203 $180x65 M220306 $280x70
M210103 $180x110 M220307 $280x80
M210104 $200x125 M220308 $300x80
M210105 $220x135
M210106 $240x140
M210107 $260x150
M210108 $280x160
1/1 Stainless Steel GN PAN 1/2 Stainless Steel GN PAN
code mm Depth Thickness code mm Depth Thickness
811-20 530x325x20 1/1x20 0.6mm 812-20 325x265x20 1/2x20 0.6mm
811-40 530x325x40 1/1x40 0.6mm 812-40 325x265x40 1/2x40 0.6mm
811-2 530x325x65 1/1x65 0.6mm 812-2 325x265x65 1/2x65 0.6mm
8114 530x325x100 1/1x100 0.6mm 8124 325x265x100 1/2x100 0.6mm
811-6 530x325x150 1/1x150 0.7mm 812-6 325x265x150 1/2x150 0.7mm
811-8 530x325x200 1/1x200 0.7mm 812-8 325x265x200 1/2x200 0.7mm
1/3 Stainless Steel GN PAN 1/4 Stainless Steel GN PAN
code mm Depth Thickness code mm Depth Thickness
813-20 325x176x20 1/3x20 0.6mm 814-20 265x164x20 1/4x20 0.6mm
Stainless Steel Strong Sealing Barrel Stainless Steel Strong Sealing Barrel 88113310 g;gﬁ;gigg igigg 822: 52114:120 gggﬁgggg iﬁigg ggmm
code mm Capacity code mm Capacity 8134 325x176x100 1/3x100 0.6mm 814-4 265x164x100 1/4x100 0.6mm
M3202 300x(H)340(270x275) 15L M3216 300x(H)340(270x275) 151 813-6 325x176x150 1/3x150 0.7mm 814-6 265x164x150 1/4x150 0.7mm
M3203 330x(H)380(300x305) 221 M3217 330x(H)380(300x305) 22L 813-8 325x176x200 1/3x200 0.7mm 814-8 265x164x200 1/4x200 0.7mm
M3204 350x(H)440(320x380) 30L M3218 350x(H)440(320x380) 30L
M3205 380x(H)440(350x400) 36L M3219 350x(H)440(320x380) 36L
M3206 430x(H)460(400x400) 50L M3220 380x(H)440(350x400) 50L
M3207 430x(H)550(400x490) 57L M3221 430x(H)460(400x400) 57L 1/6 Stainless Steel GN PAN
M3208 480x(H)510(450x450) 70L M3222 430x(H)550(400x490) 70L code mm Depth Thickness
M3209 480x(H)560(450x500) 80L M3223 480x(H)510(450x450) 80L 816 LTEX164x65 s 0.6mm
M3210 300x(H)270(270x200) 10L M3224 300x(H)270(270x200) 10L 2164 176x164x100 1/6x100 0emm
8166 176x164x150 1/6x150 0.7mm

816-8 176x164x200 1/6x200 0.7mm



MZARCHEF

Stainless Steel
Seafood Pan

code mm Thickness
M2891 $200x35 0.6mm
M2892 $220x35 0.6mm
M2893 $240x35 0.6mm
M2894 $260x35 0.6mm
M2895 $280x35 0.6mm
M2896 $300x35 0.6mm
M2897 $320x35 0.6mm
M2898 $340x35 0.6mm

Stainless Steel Vegetable Strainer Basket

code mm
M4001 $320x200x(H)180
M4002 $360x230x(H)200
M4003 $400x260x(H)220
M4004 ®450x290x(H)240
M4005 $500x330x(H)260
M4007 ®600x400x(H)320
M4008 ®700x460x(H)360
M4009 ®800x540x(H)400
Ice Scraper
’/
code mm
S-SIZAE 10 52 X38X49
S-SIZAE 11 59X52X46
S-SIZAE 12 62 X 52X 49

Stainless Steel Tapered Filler and Rack

code mm Rack

OF-13 $130x200 $115x130x165

OF-17 $194x210

Stainless Steel Whisk
code mm

10"Egg Beater 250mm 1 i "
12"Egg Beater 300mm l! m “ '
14"Egg Beater 350mm H § ‘ | '
16"Egg Beater 400mm i M il
18"Egg Beater 450mm ' W
20"Egg Beater 500mm -
22"Egg Beater 550mm N

24"Egg Beater 600mm
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